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Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampion.com
Mon. to Fri. 9am-5pm BONUS! All classified ads also appear on www.haltonsearch.com

Ad submission by mail or in person: The Canadian Champion, 191 Main St. E., Milton, ON L9T 4N9 Deadlines: Mon., 11 a.m., for Tues. publication, Thurs, 11 a.m., for Fri. publication. Special Feature & Holiday deadlines may vary.

Payment: We accept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, Mastengrd, American Express. Business accounts can be opened with an approved credit application available from your Sales Consultant.
CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST DAY IT RUNS to ensure the information is correct. Contact your Sales Consultant within 24-Hours if an error appears. An error in a Fri. publication must be reported no later than Mon., 11 a.m.
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home in desirable Bronte

payments.

ID# 3023.
Prudential Town Centre Realty

TOWNHOUSE, 3-bdrms,

window blinds.
878-0456.

| lowing to make your ad
| stand out:

| « BOXED

| - BOLD
| - REVERSE BLACK
+ CENTERING

Call 905-878-2341
to inquire

FREE Quick
OVER-THE-NET
Home Evaluation.

Visit
www.haltonhomesinfo.com
ReMax Real Estate Centre

MILTON 3 bdm detached
- BUYERS. Find out how to
Meadows. Zero down pay- |
ment, $1678.79 mortgage

- when you buy. This FREE |

free report 1_5%' -Bt? ;_1)'207';"5[ ' report reveals what you

- Recorded Message.

garage, finished rec. room, 877-617-1275 ID# 6014

use of pool, five appliances,
Call 905-
- New Greenpark semi-de-
- tached 1600 sq. ft., 3-bdrm,
- 2 1/2 baths, 5 appliances,
~ C/A, garage with entrance,
- close to schools, shopping.
~ Won't last!
~ Frances @ 905-854-3435."

Classified Phone:
Fax: 87(6-2364

save thousands of dollars |

need to know when pur-
chasing a home. Toll Free
=

Prudential Town Centre Realty

“HOUSE for sale - Milton.

- Go
- (905)877-4769

Call Rick or |

BIRTHDAY

[

B

Happy Birthday
Lucky Duckies
25 & 28
What a State
Love
Your Sane Family & Friends

ENGAGEMENT

Brian and Michelle Kennelly
are pleased to announce
the engagement of their daughter

Tammy Kennelly to
Scott Neal

son of Eric and Sue Neal

4 BRE_NEAV

building lot close to golf
course, school, plaza and |

train.

INDUSTRIAL Unit, 1250sq.
ft., zoned M2A, no auto,
$1133.25/mo. + utilites &
insurance. Immediate.

' Bruce 905-875-2182.

87(8-2341

Mortgages
Residential and Commercial

First/Second/Third Mortgages

Refinancing-Home Equity Loans
Bank Turn Downs-Credit Repair
Pre Approvals-Private Money Avai

lable

No Legals
Call Steve 905-341-0441

$229,000. |

- 1-905-275-6834.
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401, 1,600 - 3,200 sq. ft.
Loading docks & drive-in.
Phone 1-905-277-9347 or

Bad credit OK. Call Ontario
Wide 1-888-307-7799.

A 5-yr @ 4.75%. Also equi-
ty mortgage programs re-

. gardless of income or cred-

$SMONEYSS 100% 1st, |
2nd and 3rd Mortgages.
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| it. Call Chris @ 1-800-328-

7887 or visit us at www.sin-

..............

residential trailer in quiet lo-
cation, propane heating, 4
appliances, ample parking,
$800/mth + utilities, 1st/ast,
available May 1st, call 905-
854-9957.

' . Spacious

Units for rent. Hwy 25 & up,

416-781-9410 or 416-787-

1-bdrm

parking;

1125.

MILTON 2-bdrm modern |
basement apt. available im- |
1st/last/refer- |

mediately.
ences, no smoking/pets
$900/mth includes utilities.
Call 905-875-4802 after

. Spm.

| NEW Milton - spacious |

1-bedroom B raat
basement apartment. Sep- | e

brand new,

arate entrance. No smok-
ing/pets. Available May 1st.
$875/month utilities includ-
ed. Please call

6:30pm. 905-693-8664

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers 82 Millside
Drive. 1&2 Bedroom Apts.
Close to Downtown. Bus
stop at Front Door 905-876-
1249 www.realstar.ca

Love, Charilene,
Carolyn, Margaret,
X Robin, Maureen
Y XOXO0

BI

apt. |
fridge, stove, laundry hook- |
no pets.
Call |

after |

o fe
. S

Happy 19th @
Birthday Guys
Cheers!

RIVERSIDE 2-BED-
ROOM  COUNTRY
ARTMENT
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GLEN EDEN

COURT
APARTMENTS

South, Miiton

; We are now

accepting
applications for :

- 1 bdrm apt’s

For more
information and/or to
make
an a intment,
Please call
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

Ads in the classifieds have the

potential to be seen by 30,000 people

MILTON 1 & 2 bedroom

available. From
$845/month. Clean and
quiet building. Call Jass
416-723-4801 Available
May 1st.

ACTON 1-bedroom apart-
ment. $760/month. Avail-
able immediately. 200
Churchill Road, South. No
pets. Call 519-853-0087.

ACTON 2-bedroom. Avail-
able May 1st with balcony.
$860/month utilities includ-
ed. Quiet Building. No-pets.
Call 519-853-1281.

ACTON large 2-bedroom
apartment, ground level,
$800/month plus. Also 1-
bedroom apt. $600/month
plus. Call 519-853-5080 or
019-853-5352.

ACTON large 3-bedroom
apartment, $850/month
plus. Also a 1-bedroom
apartment, $550/month
plus. Call 519-853-5080 or
519-853-5352

ACTON luxury apartments,
7 brand new large 2-bed-
room units, in renovated
building downtown. A/C,
laundry, maple kitchens,
oak floors and large storage
rooms. From $800 to
$1,300/month. May 1st oc-

cupancy. Call 416-888-
9164.
ACTON, 2, 1-bedroom,

$790/month and 1, 2-bed-
room, 890/month all inclu-
sive. Available April 1st. Call
519-853-3309 or 519-853-
0719.

APARTMENTS 2-bedroom
suites in Acton $800 and

~ $850/month. Private yards.

Gas heat. Available imme-
diately. Call Liz Doell, John-

son Associates Realtor
f 905-877-5165.

" DOWNTOWN Georgetown,
s 2-bedroom, available im-
| mediately. $800/month utili-

ties included, firstlast. No
dogs, references. Adults
only. 905-877-7461.

GEORGETOWN
room apartment.
and stove, 1-parking. New
carpet in L/R and D/R. 905-
565-0033.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room newly renovated
bright apartment. Fenced
yard, parking & laundry in-
cluded. $750/mo. Avail.
April 1st. Call 519-856-
9994

GEORGETOWN down-
town 2 & 3 bedroom semi.

1-bed-

. Newly renovated, c/a, ap-
. pliances, large kitchen and
. backyard with deck, park-
~ing, no pets. $1150 + utili-
 ties. 905-873-8085

 GEORGETOWN immacu-
- late country home. 2 plus 1-

bedroom, C/A, laundry, no
pets/smoking.
$1,200/month plus. 905-
873-7758.

GEORGETOWN spacious,
2-bedroom apartment,
close to High School. Ap-
pliances, great neighbours.
No pets/smoking $980/mth
all inclusive. Available Fe-
bruary 1st. 905-873-1174.
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e Services 700-795 For CIRCULATION call: 905-878-5947

- garage, 4-appliances. Wil-

Fridge |

- BURLINGTON Orchard 1 | | \CENCED daycare in my

The Canadian Champion, Friday April 8, 2005—25
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lawn Crescent, large, clean
2-bedroom, hardwood floor,
fridge/stove, 2-parking, utili- |
ties included. $998/month.

June 1st. Call 905-451-

7618

........

.........
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.........

MILTON 3-bd
semi, CAC, fireplace, 2.5

baths, $1500/mth + utilities,
first/last, no smokers/pets,

available April 28. 905-693-
4845.

COUNTRY Home just north
of Acton, modern 2-bed-
room on active farm, cathe-
dral ceilings, fresh decor,
appliances available.
$1,400/month plus utilities.
Orval S. Gates, Real Estate
Broker. 519-856-2526 or 1-
877-288-8812.

STONE Farm House, 4-
bedroom, fireplace, new
kitchen. $1,800/month , po-
tential barn space extra.
Guelph Line and Highway
#7 area. Orval S. Gates,
Real Estate Broker. 519-
856-2526 or 1-877-288-
8812.

MILTON 3-bdrm

town-
- house, 2 bath, finished
basement, fridge, stove.

References, no pets,
1stlast, $1150/mth + utili-
ties. Call 905-876-0071.

MILTON 3-bdrm

town-

flat wanted by single pro-

. fessional female in Mil-

ton/Campbellville  area,
country  setting  pre-
ferred,Call 519-622-0614.
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BEAUTIFUL, sunny coun-
try apartment to share.
Large 2-bedroom. garden,
fireplace, female preferred,
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